
DATE 
25/02/2026 

26/02/2026 

27/02/2026 

28/02/2026 

02/03/2026 

04/03/2026 

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane (Arts, Science & Commerce) 
ISO 21001:2018 Certified 

COVENOR 

FYBMS SEM I NEP ATKT EXAMINATION FEBRUARY/ MARCH 2026 
TIMETABLE 

DAY 
Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

TIME FYBMS SEM I 
7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM Principles of Management I (4C) 
7:30 AM TO 8:30 AM 
8:40 AM TO 9: 40 AM 
7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 
8:40 AM TO 9: 40 AM 

7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 
8:40 AM TO 9: 40 AM 

7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 
8:40 AM TO 9: 40 AM 

8:40 AM TO 9: 40 AM 

SPDC/EX/F03 

Revision No. 00 
Dated: 27.06.2024 
Date : 25/01/2026 

Foundation of Human Skills (2C) 
Financial Mathematics 1 (2C) 
Introduction to Basic Statistics I (2C) 

Digital Literacy (2C) 

Introduction to IT for Management Education 
(2C) 

Indian Knowledge System (2C) 
Business Communication Skills I (2C) 
Environmental Management & Sustainable 
Development -I (2C) 

Pradhan Dnyanzs 

Introduction to Cultural Activities (2C) 

PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

