



Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane
(Arts, Science & Commerce)
ISO 21001:2018 Certified

SPDC/EX/F03

Revision No. 00
Dated: 27.06.2024

Date : 25/01/2026

FYBMS SEM I NEP ATKT EXAMINATION FEBRUARY/ MARCH 2026
TIMETABLE

DATE	DAY	TIME	FYBMS SEM I
25/02/2026	Wednesday	7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM	Principles of Management I (4C)
26/02/2026	Thursday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	Foundation of Human Skills (2C)
		8:40 AM TO 9: 40 AM	Financial Mathematics 1 (2C)
27/02/2026	Friday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	Introduction to Basic Statistics I (2C)
		8:40 AM TO 9: 40 AM	Introduction to IT for Management Education (2C)
28/02/2026	Saturday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	Digital Literacy (2C)
		8:40 AM TO 9: 40 AM	Indian Knowledge System (2C)
02/03/2026	Monday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	Business Communication Skills I (2C)
		8:40 AM TO 9: 40 AM	Environmental Management & Sustainable Development -I (2C)
04/03/2026	Wednesday	8:40 AM TO 9: 40 AM	Introduction to Cultural Activities (2C)


CONVENOR
EXAMINATION COMMITTEE




PRINCIPAL